THE DATASHEET OF
ADUM4135BRWZ-RL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
ADuM4135
Single-/Dual-Supply, High Voltage Isolated IGBT Gate Driver with Miller Clamp
Rev. E
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
Updated: June 10, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
ADUM4135BRWZ -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead SOIC Wide RW-16
ADUM4135BRWZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead SOIC Wide Reel, 1000 RW-16
ADUM4135WBRWZ -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead SOIC Wide RW-16
ADUM4135WBRWZ-RL -40°C to +125°C 16-Lead SOIC Wide Reel, 1000 RW-16
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
EVAL-ADuM4135EBZ Evaluation Board